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ISU :

AVel :

IVMAT :
ALait :

AVel :

IVMAT :

ISU :

ALait :

Jum :PN : TE :CN :

Naisseur :

Propriétaire :

219 kg

TALISMAN
FR0337172207
EARL FRIAUD

93 0.81

RJC

PATAPOUF

Né le : 08/12/2021

INCISIVE
FR0314673123FR4451275918
EARL FRIAUDGAEC THOMAS

10189 0.620.92

99113 0.500.84

100

EARL COLLINETGAEC ROUBE PERE
& FILS

EARL FRIAUDGAEC THOMAS GAEC BUSSIERE
& FILS

GAEC MERLET
RR4 SR3PRR2 ERR2 E RVSRVS
FICELLESENIORDRAGEEMANDOLINE FANDANGOLANVIN

83
93
94
88
92

0.97

0.96

0.96

GAEC MICAUD
FR0339186131
MADELON

100
107
109

0.98

0.98

0.99

0.98

0.99

93
100
102
94
93

97109 0.540.85

EARL COLLINET
FR0311403788
UTRILLOMIC

101114 0.600.85

0.55

0.35

0.39

0.630.660.87 9599102 92
94
82

GAEC MICAUD
RVS

ORGANDI

GAEC MICAUD
FR0312717837
COMMISSION

0.49

0.55

0.57

0.46

0.54

Veau Mâle Base de référence: CH.PF.24.1 Date d'édition : 23/08/2024

82
97
92
88
93

0.61

0.68

0.70

0.57

0.69

95

GAEC MICAUD

85
98
96

Née le : 02/01/2016

0.54

0.46

0.47

RR3 E

104

88
102
105

RJ
UNESCO

0.66

0.53

0.57

NON51 kg NON1

VAN GOGH FR0334684184 21/12/2023

RVS RR2 E RVS RJ

GAEC MICAUD
GAEC MICAUD

n° 020

1er HONNEUR LE MARAULT (MAGNY-COURS) 2022
1er  LA CELLE-CONDE/LIGNIERES 2023

1er  NEVERS 2020
2ème  BRESSUIRE 2019

2ème HONNEUR SEN MONTLUCON 2010

2ème  COURNON D AUVERGNE 2010


